
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Department of Finance 
Last Updated: 05/21/2025 

Physical Address 
915 L Street, Suite 1235 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Mailing Address 
915 L Street, Suite 1235 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 445-3368 

Fax 
(916) 323-0488 

For SCO Use Only:Transactions@dof.ca.gov 

Agency Codes 
300 

All Staff Main Number 
(916) 445-3368 

A01 Check    (916) 323-4071  Transactions@dof.ca.gov 

OPF Review        tyler.thao@dof.ca.gov 
 

Human Resources Manager 
Kelly Teeple Ext. 3450 kelly.teeple@dof.ca.gov 

Staff Services Manager I – C&P 
Christina Toliver Ext. 3458 christina.toliver@dof.ca.gov 

Human Resources Analyst 
Erika Gonzalez Ext. 3461 erika.gonzalez@dof.ca.gov 
Dianne Havens Ext. 3454 dianne.havens@dof.ca.gov 
Nguyet Nguyen Ext. 3453 nguyet.nguyen@dof.ca.gov 

Associate Personnel Analyst – Special Projects 
Ana Calagui Ext. 3456 ana.calagui@dof.ca.gov 

Senior Personnel Specialist 
Kayla Msryan Ext. 3459 kayla.msryan@dof.ca.gov 
Kelly Richards Ext. 3452 kelly.richards@dof.ca.gov 
Elizabeth Rivard Ext. 3457 elizabeth.rivard@dof.ca.gov 
Monica Roma Ext. 3451 monica.roma@dof.ca.gov 
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California Personnel Office Directory 
 
Office Technician 
Tyler Thao Ext. 3454 tyler.thao@dof.ca.gov 
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